
MEETING 16006 – SUPERKRACK 2 – ZONDAG 22 NOVEMBER 2015 

INGERICHT DOOR HAKI – SPORTSCHUUR HOBOKEN 
 

 

60 meter     Min Dames 

Reeks:1 

         1 6468 SALIëN JOLIEN        HAKI 9.70  3 

         2 6644 TIBAX LOTTE          LIER 9.89  3 

         3 6800 LUMBEECK LIESE       BVAC 10.11 4 

         4 6695 PUYNEN RANI          VOLH 10.53 4 

         5 5798 JENTHE DE VOEGHT     AVZK 10.94 4 

Reeks:2 

         1 6378 BRUYNSEELS ISABELLE  AVKA 9.31  3 

         2 6467 SAHLI LINA           HAKI 9.41  3 

         3 6107 VANDER MOTTEN MEREL  KAAG 9.42  3 

         4 5772 LIEFOOGHE JO-ANNE    DUFF 9.42  3 

         5 7630 HUYGENS CLOé         RESC 9.63  3 

Reeks:3 

         1 7542 VANDERMEULEN ALODIE  ATH  9.02  3 

         2 6158 VERHAVERT ELINE      HAMM 9.03  3 

         3 6960 PEETERS ELLEN        BVAC 9.20  3 

         4 6157 VERHAVERT AMELIE     HAMM 9.27  4 

         5 6031 GOEN SARA            ACW  9.29  4 

Reeks:4 

         1 6689 VAN HOYWEGHEN SARA   VOLH 8.72  3 

         2 5779 VAN DEN BRANDE LAURA DUFF 8.85  3 

         3 5981 BLOCKX JUNE          OLSE 9.08  3 

         4 6055 MEULDERS MARIE       AVZK 9.17  4 

         5 5946 MARIEN KJERSTI       ACHL 9.21  3 

Reeks:5 

         1 6742 ZURINCKX BRITT       TACT 8.37  4 

         2 5866 UDECHUKWU HILARY     OLSE 8.46  3 

         3 9977 KUPPENS FEMKE        NED  8.58  3 

         4 6028 GINTERTAELLE JILL    KAAG 8.98  4 

         5 6099 MEGENS LORE          ACHL 9.45  3 

 

60m horden 0,762m/5H Min Dames 

Reeks:1 

         1 7542 VANDERMEULEN ALODIE  ATH  11.05  3 

         2 6881 VAN DEN NEUCKER NOOR ABES 11.27  3 

         3 6099 MEGENS LORE          ACHL 11.76  3 

         4 7630 HUYGENS CLOé         RESC 13.20  3 

         5 6800 LUMBEECK LIESE       BVAC 13.35  4 

Reeks:2 

         1 5772 LIEFOOGHE JO-ANNE    DUFF 10.89  3 

         2 6960 PEETERS ELLEN        BVAC 11.43  3 

         3 6031 GOEN SARA            ACW  11.55  4 

         4 6378 BRUYNSEELS ISABELLE  AVKA 12.07  3 

         5 6467 SAHLI LINA           HAKI 12.10  3 

Reeks:3 

         1 5946 MARIEN KJERSTI       ACHL 10.75  3 

         2 6157 VERHAVERT AMELIE     HAMM 10.95  4 

         3 5981 BLOCKX JUNE          OLSE 11.14  3 

         4 6107 VANDER MOTTEN MEREL  KAAG 11.24  3 

         5 6055 MEULDERS MARIE       AVZK 11.26  4 

           6468 SALIëN JOLIEN        HAKI   NA   3 

Reeks:4 

         1 5866 UDECHUKWU HILARY     OLSE 10.04  3 

         2 5779 VAN DEN BRANDE LAURA DUFF 10.14  3 

         3 6689 VAN HOYWEGHEN SARA   VOLH 10.28  3 

         4 6742 ZURINCKX BRITT       TACT 10.36  4 

         5 9977 KUPPENS FEMKE        NED  10.39  3 

         6 6028 GINTERTAELLE JILL    KAAG 10.56  4 



 

 

 

 

 

verspringen      Min Dames 

 

             1 6742 ZURINCKX BRITT         TACT 4.54m  4 

             2 5866 UDECHUKWU HILARY       OLSE 4.39m  3 

             3 5779 VAN DEN BRANDE LAURA   DUFF 4.35m  3 

             4 5946 MARIEN KJERSTI         ACHL 4.30m  3 

             5 6689 VAN HOYWEGHEN SARA     VOLH 4.29m  3 

             6 7542 VANDERMEULEN ALODIE    ATH  4.19m  3 

             7 5772 LIEFOOGHE JO-ANNE      DUFF 4.11m  3 

             8 5981 BLOCKX JUNE            OLSE 3.94m  3 

             9 6158 VERHAVERT ELINE        HAMM 3.94m  3 

            10 6055 MEULDERS MARIE         AVZK 3.79m  4 

            11 6107 VANDER MOTTEN MEREL    KAAG 3.78m  3 

            12 6960 PEETERS ELLEN          BVAC 3.75m  3 

            13 6099 MEGENS LORE            ACHL 3.72m  3 

            14 9977 KUPPENS FEMKE          NED  3.70m  3 

            15 7630 HUYGENS CLOé           RESC 3.69m  3 

            16 6028 GINTERTAELLE JILL      KAAG 3.67m  4 

            17 6467 SAHLI LINA             HAKI 3.53m  3 

            18 6157 VERHAVERT AMELIE       HAMM 3.34m  4 

            19 6644 TIBAX LOTTE            LIER 3.28m  3 

            20 6031 GOEN SARA              ACW  3.26m  4 

            21 6378 BRUYNSEELS ISABELLE    AVKA 3.24m  3 

            22 6800 LUMBEECK LIESE         BVAC 3.10m  4 

            23 6695 PUYNEN RANI            VOLH 2.50m  4 

            24 5798 JENTHE DE VOEGHT       AVZK 2.31m  4 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

     

 

 


